DATE (2008-2009)

11 (Fri) = 17 (Thur) Jul
22 (Tues) — 25 (Fri) Jul

6 (Wed) — 10 (Sun) Aug

18 (Thur) — 23 (Tues) Sep

8 (Wed) — 12 (Sun) Oct

18 (Sat) Oct

INTERNATIONAL FELLOWS
CLASS OF 2009
FIELD STUDIES SCHEDULE

LOCATION

Montana/Yellowstone
Minneapolis

Norfolk, VA
Chicago/Peoria, IL
New England

Naval Academy

22(Wed) — 26 (Sun) Oct (Tent) Memphis/Ripley, TN

8 (Sat) — 9 (Sun) Nov

19 (Fri) — 22 (Mon) Dec
14 (Wed) — 18 (Sun) Jan
3 (Tues) — 8 (Sun) Feb
14 (Sat) — 16 (Mon) Feb
10 (Tues) — 14 (Sat) Mar

1 (Wed) — 4 (Sat) Apr

1 (Fri) May — 15 (Fri) May

11 (Thursday) June

2/22/2008

Charlottesville, VA
New York City, NY
Texas

San Francisco, CA
Philadelphia, PA
Colorado/St. Louis, MO
Detroit, Ml

Western U.S.

GRADUATION

High Temp/Low Temp/Rainfall

82/53/.8

81/61/3.6

88/71/5.2 in

75/54/3.2

63/47/3.4

75/55/3.1

74/52/2.6

5713712.7

43/31/3.6

Houston: 61/41/2.1 Ft. Worth: 53/30/1.7
60/48/3.0

42/26/2.8

Colo: 51/26/10 (snow) St. Lo: 54/34/3.3
58/37/3.0

80/70/2.5



